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Acomb Jane 208-622-8142 208-721-2086 jane.acomb45@gmail.com
Anwar Iqbal, Hema 323-857-2025 310-850-7749 iqbal.a.anwar@kp.org
Anwar Mohammed, Roswitha 626-966-5273 626-483-9055 roseanwar@gmail.com
Austin Dan 909-590-5923 909-225-7152 dan@bndprecision.com
Barnes Kalie 760-519-7442 kzigrang@gmail.com
Benson Kaitlin 707-479-4809 kaitlinb323@gmail.com
Bentz Dave 310-450-5330 310-394-1806
Bentz Scott 818-952-0119 310-629-8953 scottbentz@verizon.net
Bentz (Family Trust) Craig 310-828-5430 310-629-8952 bentz55@yahoo.com
Blatter Allen, Jeanine 925-719-0113 allenblatter@yahoo.com
Blatter Brian, Kimber 925-408-2859 bkblatter@comcast.net
Blatter Eric, Dawnika 925-984-3626 925-984-3626 eric.blatter@kraftheinz.com
Blatter Family Trust 925-708-4280 karibrojas@gmail.com
Blatter John, Diane 925-487-3851 john.blatter@gmail.com
Blatter Family Trust Kari Rojas 925-708-4280 karibrojas@gmail.com
Blatter Kevin 925-708-4280 Kblatter.associates@gmail.com
Borin Cara, Ron 760-920-8330 caraborin@yahoo.com
Breckner Dennis, Debbie 714-693-3911 714-904-8801 brecknerdennis@gmail.com
Bullock Greg 831-582-4907 831-642-9641 resortpropertyventures@tru-traffic.com
Burke Romney, Mary Sue 650-961-5400 650-245-1244 marysburke@comcast.net
Bybee Dianna 702-738-9762
Carrick Torey 310-567-7452 toreycarrick@gmail.com
Chamberlin Daniel danquest@yahoo.com
Cutrubus Homer - H & P 801-627-1300 801-399-3107 801-725-4450 homer@cutrubus.com
Cutrubus Landbank LTD 801-627-1300 801-399-3107 homer@cutrubus.com
Cutrubus Phidia  - Audi 801-544-5800 801-393-9213 801-544-5878
Cutrubus Skyler 801-725-0070 skylercutrubus@gmail.com
Davis Brian, Angela 949-290-7670
Edgren Brad, Rachel 415-413-8030 bradeca@gmail.com
Edgren Steve, Martha 925-743-0716 925-984-3332 scedgren@yahoo.com
Ellison John, Kristine 831-659-9100 831-238-3702 johnellison@mac.com
Evans David 714-326-1128 714-326-1128 dave.evans@lgesales.com
Flynn Jeffrey 714-838-2595 949-929-0127 JeffreyCFlynn@gmail.com
Folkins Bruce 760-445-5382 brucefolkins@yahoo.com
Foster Ruth 650-976-6372 rylvis@aol.com
Francis Kimberly, Mark 707-528-3169 norcalkim@comcast.net
Giffen Ryan 714-351-4371 hrgiff@gmail.com
Glenn Robert, Wanda 714-777-0377 714-348-9449 steve@monterracapital.com
Goldstein Rona 650 339-1464 ronagold23@gmail.com
Goldstein Sandy 650-968-2751 650-400-5236 sandydangoldstein@gmail.com
Greer Harvey, Nada 916-792-0193 harveygreer@comcast.net
Haddad Joni 925-699-6758 bjhaddad@comcast.net
Hanosh Fred, Arlyss 530-520-3696 fhanosh@gmail.com
Hansen Gary, Brenda 408-315-1442 408-315-1442 408-315-1442 garyhansen@att.net
Hart Rick, Joyce 602-228-6441 602-228-6441 rick_joyce@msn.com
Haycock Russ, Silvia 510-697-7048 rhaycock@hotmail.com
Herzig Stephen, Lori Ann 626-437-1679 626-437-1679 lazig4@yahoo.com
Hughes John, Kathryn 707-937-1465 408-472-8373 jkhughes@mcn.org
Jans Donald Jr. 503-295-4006 415-572-8911 donjans@msn.com
Jimenez Simon 831-679-2530 831-32-7594 capt5314@gmail.com
Karren Glenn, Melanie 408-498-2200 gkarren56@gmail.com melkarren@yahoo.com
Kemp Mel 801-731-0615 801-479-5983 801-725-4300 mel-kemp@boman-kemp.com
Khazoyan Barbara Nelson, Walter 714-637-9209 714-299-2802 wpkaz@sbcglobal.net
Kinsinger Maia (Mia) 909-753-3908 maia@resortpropertyventures.com
Kukal Deb, Joe 801-332-0482 djkukals@gmail.com
Leavitt Doug, Jane 208-861-9407 dleavitt3386@gmail.com
Liner John, Liz 949-453-6368 949-362-4924 949-322-9538 jlddliner@cox.net
Lish Suzanne 602-538-7577 suzannelish@cox.net
Love Tom, Holly 510-219-1271 fangman_13@msn.com
Lovelady Brett, Kathy 408-257-4025 650-740-0192 brett@intergalactic.llc kathylovelady@yahoo.com
Lyons Janine 925-254-1808 925-980-9080 j9lyons@me.com
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Lyons Ken, Janine 925-254-1808 925-286-7427 brady819@icloud.com
MacDonald Glenn, Merrily 925-820-0557 925-324-2248 oldmacdonald@sbcglobal.net
Maclan Trust
Madsen Bill, Palma 650-961-5400 650-245-1244 bill.madsen3@comcast.net
Malcolm Family Trust (Jim) 818-517-3959 jimmalcolm@alnoinc.com
Manning Don, Suzette 702-588-8320 cedar865@yahoo.com
Matsuishi Edward, Beverly 415-453-4409 415-519-7055 ematsuishi@yahoo.com
Matthews Karen 916-216-4249 memokaren11@gmail.com
Maystrovich Merilee 707-838-7561 707-326-2772 markandmerilee@aol.com
McGillis Tom 805-750-3312 tjcatt@gmail.com
Medley Keith, Karen 626-914-8937 951-677-9899 626-233-1162 qpig56@msn.com
Mills Jack, Joyce 925-443-4211 925-443-4071 925-321-1937 jack.mills@comcast.net
Miner Gregg, Michelle 408-823-8776 miner01@yahoo.com shelminer@aol.com
Moore Shelley 805-320-1730 shelleymoore@sbcglobal.net
Morris Alfred 214-383-0388 972-841-1226 alfredmorris@gmail.com
Nelson Bill, Cynthia 949-752-2070 714-322-0982 714-322-0982 bill@ncestructural.com
Nelson Paul, Jayne 949-349-7819 949-552-8066 714-812-6867 paul.r.nelson@sbcglobal.net
Nielson Jens, Shirley 360-254-7737 503-936-1592 jenscn@aol.com
Nishimura Family 714-376-8260 nishimura.anne@gmail.com
Okamoto Vance, Amity 626-335-1152 626-688-6495 vanceokamoto@earthlink.net
Parke Kelly, Liane 801-725-8438 Coachkellyparke@gmail.com
Pelham Michael 415-246-3126 monalisaranch@aol.com
Reddy Ranga, Hema 626-966-1818 626-967-9861 crreddymdinc@gmail.com
Richardson Craig, Jennifer 614-893-8850 jen2craig@aol.com craigohmaple@yahoo.com
Rihn Doug, Jane 562-690-5570 562-619-5164 jbrihn12@yahoo.com
Roger Nick, Valerie 415-497-5678 415-539-7980 nvroger@mac.com
Salvino Giovanni 720-231-8487
Shafer Family Trust Jeremy 858-344-2502 jshafer246@gmail.com
Simkins Don, Jr. 949-230-8918 dsim10@aol.com
Simkins Don 714-350-2729 949-858-5411 714-350-2729 dsimkins@sbcglobal.net
Skidmore David, Kristi 925-993-8672 dkskidmore@gmail.com
Skidmore Josh 801-731-6661 801-528-2131 josh@skidmoretransportation.com
Smith Alexander 805-657-1277 alexnojai@yahoo.com
Smith Lonnie 408-867-7283 408-594-4101 lonnie.smith@intusurg.com
Smith Mark 562-430-3034 562 243-5533 mesmith53@verizon.net
Stratford Dixie, Hank 925-672-2454 dixiestratford@yahoo.com
Taylor Robert, Jayne 801-544-4713 801-309-6064 r2tmd@icloud.com
Thacher John, Caroline 805-646-3985 jcthach@aol.com
Tormey Pat, Carolyn 714-871-0300 714-488-8585 714-488-8585 pat@tormey.us
Vuona Jack 949-789-1050 jvuona@bvcpas.net
Vuona Tony, Bria 949-525-0864 Tony.Vuona@SRSRE.com
Wayland Steve, Joanne 949-637-9985 949-457-9065 949-637-9985 steve@madiba.com
Wilhelm Victoria 949-589-7137 949-677-6117 victoria7@cox.net
Wilkinson Herb 801-701-0445 801-709-4804 resortp@yahoo.com
Wilkinson John 408-506-1637 jtwilk@sbcglobal.net
Wilkinson Lorraine, Sherm 801-867-0808 sawpcu@gmail.com
Wilkinson Mark, Debbi 801-756-0088 801-836-1965 debbi_wilkinson@hotmail.com
Wonderful Pistachios Kasi Garcia 661-797-6500 kasi.garcia@wonderful.com
Zigrang David 760-431-7148 760-431-7368 760-420-6978 dzigrang@roadrunner.com
Zigrang Tanner 310-377-4775 tanner.zigrang@gmail.com
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